
SANDIP FOUNDATION’S 

SANDIP POLYTECHNIC, NASHIK. 

Academic Year 2021-2022 
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

NOTICE       Date: 29.09.2021 

All the students of Sandip Polytechnic are here by informed that on the occasion of 
“Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti”, the birth anniversary of Mohandas Karamchand Gandhi, 
department of Civil Engineering is going to conduct Elocution competition. 

The details of competition are as follows:- 
 

Sr. No. Event Date Event Co-Ordinator 

01 Elocution competition Date of competition:- 04.09.2021 Prof. V. O. Patil :-(9511940099) 

 

Instructions for Elocution competition:- 

1. Participant should be clearly audible while speaking (Check internet connection before 
starting of competition). 

2. Time of speech should not be more than 5 minutes only. 
3. Hard copy of certificate will be issue to winners and E-certificate issue to all participants. 

  
   Interested candidate can enroll their name through given Link: 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1xKiGBijQRxJMALkEkQyi0mVelbQtmNtV4

2xyLvc7YYI/edit?usp=sharing 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                                                                    

         Prof. V. N. Nikam                       Prof. Prashant Patil     

         HOD Civil                              Principal 

 

 

 

 

 



Certificates 

  

 

 

 



Registered candidate details as below:-  

 

Sr. No Name of Students 
Registered 

Mobile Number 
Branch     Year 

1 Om suhagir 9022343623 IT FY 

2 Dumbare prathamesh bapusaheb 9284249537 IT SY 

3 Rohit Balu Nikam 9049309929 CIVIL ENGG FY 

4 Gayatri Vilas gangurde 7378781641 CIVIL ENGG FY 

5 Bhumika vijay chavan 8975538338 CIVIL ENGG FY 

6 Ashwini prabhakar thakare 7020772891 COMPUTER ENGG SY 

7 Akshad Sachin bhoye   CIVIL ENGG FY 

8 Kashish Jadhav 8767689676 CIVIL ENGG FY 

9 Bhoye bhavesh krushna. 9022940301 CIVIL ENGG FY 

10 Jadhav Om Praveen 9423174561 MECHANICAL 
ENGG SY 

11 Harsh Pundlik Avhad 8975110812 CIVIL ENGG SY 

12 Om suhagir 9022343623 IT SY 

13 Dumbare prathamesh bapusaheb 9284249537 IT SY 

14 Rohit Balu Nikam 9049309929 CIVIL ENGG    FY 

15 Gayatri Vilas gangurde 7378781641 CIVIL ENGG FY 

16 Bhumika vijay chavan 8975538338 CIVIL ENGG FY 

17 Ashwini prabhakar thakare 7020772891 COMPUTER ENGG  

18 Akshad Sachin bhoye   CIVIL ENGG FY 

19 Kashish Jadhav 8767689676 CIVIL ENGG FY 

20 Bhoye bhavesh krushna. 9022940301 CIVIL ENGG TY 

21 Jadhav Om Praveen 9423174561 MECHANICAL 
ENGG 

SY 

22 Harsh Pundlik Avhad 8975110812 CIVIL ENGG SY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

                 Sandip Foundation'S 

SANDIP POLYTECHNIC, NASHIK 
Civil Engineering Department 

WELCOME 
FOR 

ELOCUTION COMPETITION 
On the occassion of 

MAHATMA GANDHI JAYANTI 

date: 04/10/2021           time: 1 pm to 2 pm                      
(online mode) 

     Prof. Vikas Patil               Prof. Vilas Nikam 

          Co-ordinator                             HOD 
 
 
 
 
 


